B-26
B
M
IL
L
IV
O
L

3.5K
5K
7.5K
10K*
15K*
20K*
30K*
* 9⁄16-18, 1⁄4" HP Tube Connection
Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
* 9⁄16-18, 1⁄4" HP tube connection.
** 4-digit meter, counts in increments of 10.
Metric ranges available, consult Engineering.
To order absolute pressure, replace “G” in model number with “A”, no extra charge.
To order sealed gage, replace “G” in model number with “S”, no extra charge.
Ordering Examples: PX35K1-300GV, 300 psi gage pressure transducer with 7⁄16-20 female connection and Bendix connector, $380.
PX35S1-15KGV, 15,000 psi gage pressure transducer with 9⁄16-18, 1⁄4" HP tube connection and Bendix connector, $445.
PT06F10-6S, mating connector (sold separately), $26.50.
7⁄16-20 Pressure Connection and Bendix Style Connector
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE (psi) MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS
ABSOLUTE—ALL RANGES AVAILABLE IN ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
0 to 30 PX35K1-030AV $360 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 50 PX35K1-050AV 360 DP41-S, DP25-S
GAGE—ALL RANGES AVAILABLE IN SEALED GAGE PRESSURE
0 to 20 PX35K1-020GV $360 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 30 PX35K1-030GV 360 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 50 PX35K1-050GV 360 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 100 PX35K1-100GV 360 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 200 PX35K1-200GV 360 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 300 PX35K1-300GV 360 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 500 PX35K1-500GV 360 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 1,000 PX35K1-1KGV 360 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 2,000 PX35K1-2KGV 425 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 3,000 PX35K1-3KGV 425 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 5,000 PX35K1-5KGV 425 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 10,000* PX35S1-10KGV 445 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 15,000* PX35S1-15KGV 445 DP41-S, DP25-S**
0 to 20,000* PX35S1-20KGV 445 DP41-S, DP25-S**
0 to 30,000* PX35S1-30KGV 445 DP41-S, DP25-S**